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10.03.2013
Reserviläisurheiluliiton ilma-asemestaruuskilpailu

Alavus 09. - 10.03.2013

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja D16

1. Riina Karhu E-P 95 96 98 97 386 Uusi Enn.

2. Sofia Mäkinen E-P 96 90 93 93 372

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja D18

1. Heta Kujansuu E-P 92 92 90 92 366 Uusi Enn.

10m Ilmakivääri 50 ls, sarja D

1. Sirkka Savukari Kymi 98 98 95 97 388

2. Ylik Nina Ojala E-P 92 95 96 96 379

3. Susanna Ahomäki E-P 96 94 93 93 376

4. Heta Kujansuu E-P 95 92 91 90 368

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja D50

1. Sirkka Savukari Kymi 99 97 95 94 385 Uusi Enn.

10m Ilmakivääri 60 ls, sarja H

1. Alik Jaakko Björkbacka E-P 99 99 99 99 99 95 590

2. Ltn Toni Karlsson Kymi 95 98 96 98 96 98 581

3. Tkm Pekka Raittinen E-H 97 95 97 98 98 93 578

4. Korpr Antti Raittinen E-H 93 95 97 96 98 97 576 26x

5. Ltstm Vesa Arpiainen K-S 96 97 96 97 96 94 576 26x

6. Alik Jari Lehtinen K-S 96 95 97 95 97 95 575

7. Ylil Jarmo Järvelä Kymi 95 95 91 90 93 96 560 24x

8. Jääk Markku Niemi E-P 94 94 95 95 92 90 560 20x

9. Pion Veli Ylinen E-P 95 92 95 92 94 92 560 18x

10. Korpr Markku Haukkala E-P 89 92 91 92 95 90 549

11. Vänr Harri Jääskeläinen V-S 86 95 95 90 95 86 547

12. Korpr Kari Hallila K-S 91 93 88 93 88 91 544 Väh. 2 p.

13. Korpr Jukka Yliketola E-P 90 87 89 89 88 85 528

14. Vänr Jari Vaarala Lappi 84 83 83 85 79 84 498

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja H50

1. Alik Jari Lehtinen K-S 98 99 95 96 388 Siv. Enn.

2. Ltn Lauri Lauste Sat 95 97 95 96 383

3. Jääk Markku Niemi E-P 92 96 96 95 379

4. Ylil Jarmo Järvelä Kymi 94 95 92 93 374 11x

5. Kers Harri Björkbacka E-P 90 98 93 93 374 7x

6. Kers Pekka Nummelin V-S 94 89 95 95 373

7. Vm Keijo Perttamo Lappi 73 80 81 79 313

Alavuden Ampujat
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10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja H60

1. Alik Matti Rinnola V-S 91 95 91 96 373

2. Ylik Jorma Röppänen V-S 98 93 89 92 372

3. Alik Tapio Lehto PIR 90 89 94 87 360 9x

4. Vääp Hannu Karvonen P-S 91 89 87 93 360 7x

5. Korpr Kari Hallila K-S 89 91 89 89 358

6. Alik Kalle Hämäläinen K-S 86 87 90 91 354

7. Alik Jorma Nyrhinen E-P 88 82 89 91 350

8. Ylik Touko Koivisto Uus 81 80 88 85 334

9. Ylik Hannu Majalahti PIR 87 77 84 82 330

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja H70

1. Korpr Kalervo Simi K-P 85 85 92 89 351

2. Ylik Paavo Mikkola PIR 86 82 87 87 342

3. Kers Tauno Törnudd PIR 82 86 86 82 336

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja H75

1. Tkm Kalevi Suomu E-P 83 81 88 89 341 Uusi Enn.

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja H80

1. Sotmest Antti Tyrväinen PIR 85 87 82 80 334 Uusi Enn.

2. Kapt Veli-Jukka Heliövaara PIR 82 85 77 84 328

3. Kers Risto Nousiainen P-S 76 62 80 75 293

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja D

1. Susanna Ahomäki E-P 90 94 90 93 367

2. Tarja Nevalainen K-S 87 91 89 88 355

3. Elina Lehtinen K-S 83 86 90 93 352 7x

4. Sirkka Savukari Kymi 88 90 86 88 352 2x

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja D50

1. Sirkka Savukari Kymi 86 86 82 91 345

2. Sirkka Ylistö K-S 84 81 83 86 334

10m Ilmapistooli 60 ls, sarja H

1. Ylil Marko Talvitie E-P 96 94 92 94 93 96 565

2. Aki Rantakangas E-P 94 94 96 92 94 94 564

3. Korpr Teijo Kimpimäki E-P 92 93 96 90 96 95 562

4. Korpr Jyrki Turja E-P 94 96 91 94 92 94 561

5. Pion Tuomo Passi E-P 94 93 97 91 92 93 560

6. Alik Petri Viljanen PIR 92 91 93 95 92 91 554 10x

7. Kers Timo Kivelä PIR 90 93 93 96 91 91 554 8x

8. Kapt Arto Jokelainen Lappi 93 91 92 95 90 91 552

9. Korpr Ilkka Myllymäki PIR 91 89 92 92 94 93 551

10. Vänr Juha Toivola Uus 95 92 89 95 88 90 549 8x

11. Alik Jussi Nylund E-H 92 93 91 88 91 94 549 6x

12. Ylik Juhani Öhman K-S 90 94 92 89 90 93 548

13. Ylik Jyrki Kronqvist K-S 90 88 93 90 92 94 547

Alavuden Ampujat
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14. Kers Olli Seppälä PIR 94 90 92 87 90 92 545

15. Pion Reijo Rantakangas E-P 89 94 87 87 89 97 543

16. Alik Hannu Räsänen K-S 83 87 93 90 90 94 537

17. Alik Jyrki Leppälä E-P 84 90 88 91 92 91 536

18. Stm Timo Nurmi PIR 86 86 84 93 89 94 532

19. Ltn Juha Hautamäki PIR 89 88 87 88 86 89 527

20. Vänr Jari Vaarala Lappi 77 72 79 72 79 81 460

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja H50

1. Vääp Seppo Nevansuu E-P 93 96 97 93 379

2. Ltn Lauri Lauste Sat 91 92 94 91 368

3. Alik Hannu Räsänen K-S 92 87 95 91 365 9x

4. Korpr Matti Hellsten Kymi 94 90 92 89 365 7x

5. Alik Jyrki Leppälä E-P 88 93 89 94 364 8x

6. Stm Arvo Hakula K-P 93 91 91 89 364 6x

7. Kers Bernt Björkqvist E-P 93 92 88 89 362 6x

8. Pion Reijo Rantakangas E-P 92 90 87 93 362 4x

9. Kapt Arto Jokelainen Lappi 86 92 91 90 359

10. Tkm Pekka Nenonen P-S 89 89 90 89 357

11. Maj Hannu Palomäki K-S 85 92 86 92 355

12. Ylik Jari Palo E-P 93 84 87 90 354 8x

13. Vääp Kari Puoma-Korvela P-S 86 91 89 88 354 2x

14. Vääp Pekka Marttinen K-S 83 89 89 92 353 4x

15. Ylil Jarmo Vuorinen E-P 89 89 88 87 353 2x

16. Ylik Jyrki Kronqvist K-S 89 86 88 85 348

17. Ylik Harri Liimatainen K-S 84 86 90 84 344

18. Vm Keijo Perttamo Lappi 88 82 81 85 336

19. Ylil Yrjö Ollila E-P 83 85 83 82 333 3x

20. Insmaj Harri Tilvis K-S 76 83 87 87 333 1x

21. Ylik Hannu Kantola Lappi 85 80 78 81 324

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja H60

1. Alik Olavi Kivelä PIR 94 94 93 90 371

2. Ylik Veijo Piironen PIR 91 92 92 94 369 7x

3. Ylil Per-Erik Gammelgård E-P 92 93 93 91 369 5x

4. Alik Raimo Lusenius Lappi 93 86 93 95 367

5. Ylil Tapio Hänninen Lappi 91 92 89 93 365

6. Ylik Paavo Westman Kymi 91 87 94 90 362

7. Kers Jorma Laakso PIR 89 95 89 87 360 4x

8. Jääk Keijo Koski E-P 86 94 91 89 360 2x

9. Alik Markku Kujala E-P 87 93 91 88 359

10. Korpr Heino Pitkäkangas Kymi 86 91 89 92 358 5x

11. Alik Rauli Häkkilä K-P 88 92 87 91 358 0x

12. Ylik Juhani Öhman K-S 84 92 91 88 355 10x

13. Alik Seppo Virtanen PIR 88 86 93 88 355 4x

14. Alik Tapani Purolinna P-H 89 90 86 89 354

15. Stm Pekka Ranua Lappi 86 87 91 88 352 6x

16. Ylik Esko Pylväs K-P 87 88 91 86 352 4x

17. Ylil Paavo Huoponen Lappi 91 81 88 89 349

18. Alik Matti Kyllönen P-S 87 90 82 87 346

19. Korpr Eero Haapala E-P 82 84 84 92 342

Alavuden Ampujat
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20. Alik Jarmo Nyrhinen E-P 81 82 85 89 337 Väh. 4 p.

21. Korpr Matti Pynttäri E-P 87 87 80 80 334

22. Kers Aulis Leppänen E-P 87 74 77 83 321

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja H70

1. Ylik Alpo Vehanen Sat 90 90 89 91 360

2. Alik Antti Weijo K-S 86 83 92 92 353

3. Kapt Gunnar Ahopelto E-P 87 86 84 87 344

4. Korpr Reijo Hietanen K-S 77 85 80 86 328

5. Kers Juhani Tammela E-P 69 78 83 86 316

6. Ylil Timo Suvanto E-P 76 74 77 84 311

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja H75

1. Alik Matti Tulimäki E-P 80 85 83 84 332 Uusi Enn.

2. Alik Matti Ilves K-S 87 79 77 88 331

Alavuden Ampujat
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Ilmapistooli, H-sarjan joukkuekilpailu
1. Etelä-Pohjanmaa

H Korpr Jyrki Turja 94 96 91 94 375

H Pion Tuomo Passi 94 93 97 91 375

H Aki Rantakangas 94 94 96 92 376

H Ylil Marko Talvitie 96 94 92 94 376

1127

2. Pirkanmaa

H Kers Timo Kivelä 90 93 93 96 372

H Korpr Ilkka Myllymäki 91 89 92 92 364

H Kers Olli Seppälä 94 90 92 87 363

H Alik Petri Viljanen 92 91 93 95 371

1107

3. Keski-Suomi

D Tarja Nevalainen 87 91 89 88 355

H Ylik Jyrki Kronqvist 90 88 93 90 361

H Alik Hannu Räsänen 83 87 93 90 353

H Ylik Juhani Öhman 90 94 92 89 365

1081

Ilmakivääri, H50-sarjan joukkuekilpailu
1. Etelä-Pohjanmaa

H50 Jääk Markku Niemi 92 96 96 95 379

H50 Kers Harri Björkbacka 90 98 93 93 374

H60 Alik Jorma Nyrhinen 88 82 89 91 350

H75 Tkm Kalevi Suomu 83 81 88 89 341

1103

2. Keski-Suomi

H60 Korpr Kari Hallila 89 91 89 89 358

H60 Alik Kalle Hämäläinen 86 87 90 91 354

H50 Alik Jari Lehtinen 98 99 95 96 388

1100

3. Pirkanmaa

H60 Alik Tapio Lehto 90 89 94 87 360

H60 Ylik Hannu Majalahti 87 77 84 82 330

H80 Sotmest Antti Tyrväinen 85 87 82 80 334

H70 Kers Tauno Törnudd 82 86 86 82 336

1030

Ilmakivääri, D-sarjan joukkuekilpailu
1. Etelä-Pohjanmaa

D16 Riina Karhu 95 96 98 97 386

D Heta Kujansuu 95 92 91 90 368

D Susanna Ahomäki 96 94 93 93 376

D Ylik Nina Ojala 92 95 96 96 379

1141 Uusi Enn.
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Ilmapistooli, H50-sarjan joukkuekilpailu
1. Etelä-Pohjanmaa I

H50 Pion Reijo Rantakangas 92 90 87 93 362

H60 Ylil Per-Erik Gammelgård 92 93 93 91 369

H50 Alik Jyrki Leppälä 88 93 89 94 364

H50 Vääp Seppo Nevansuu 93 96 97 93 379

1112

2. Pirkanmaa

H60 Alik Olavi Kivelä 94 94 93 90 371

H60 Ylik Veijo Piironen 91 92 92 94 369

H60 Kers Jorma Laakso 89 95 89 87 360

H60 Alik Seppo Virtanen 88 86 93 88 355

1100

3. Lappi I

H60 Alik Raimo Lusenius 93 86 93 95 367

H50 Kapt Arto Jokelainen 86 92 91 90 359

H60 Ylil Tapio Hänninen 91 92 89 93 365

H60 Stm Pekka Ranua 86 87 91 88 352

1091

4. Kymenlaakso

D50 Sirkka Savukari 86 86 82 91 345

H50 Korpr Matti Hellsten 94 90 92 89 365

H60 Korpr Heino Pitkäkangas 86 91 89 92 358

H60 Ylik Paavo Westman 91 87 94 90 362

1085

5. Keski-Suomi I

H50 Alik Hannu Räsänen 92 87 95 91 365 9x

H50 Ylik Jyrki Kronqvist 89 86 88 85 348 1x

H60 Ylik Juhani Öhman 84 92 91 88 355 10x

H50 Vääp Pekka Marttinen 83 89 89 92 353 4x

1073 24x

6. Etelä-Pohjanmaa II

H60 Alik Markku Kujala 87 93 91 88 359 4x

H60 Korpr Eero Haapala 82 84 84 92 342 0x

H50 Ylik Jari Palo 93 84 87 90 354 8x

H60 Jääk Keijo Koski 86 94 91 89 360 2x

1073 14x

7. Etelä-Pohjanmaa III

H50 Kers Bernt Björkqvist 93 92 88 89 362

H75 Alik Matti Tulimäki 80 85 83 84 332

H70 Kapt Gunnar Ahopelto 87 86 84 87 344

H50 Ylil Jarmo Vuorinen 89 89 88 87 353

1059

8. Pohjois-Savo

H50 Vääp Kari Puoma-Korvela 86 91 89 88 354

H50 Tkm Pekka Nenonen 89 89 90 89 357

H60 Alik Martti Kyllönen 87 90 82 87 346

1057
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9. Keski-Suomi II

D50 Sirkka Ylistö 84 81 83 86 334

H50 Maj Hannu Palomäki 85 92 86 92 355

H50 Ylik Harri Liimatainen 84 86 90 84 344

H70 Alik Antti Weijo 86 83 92 92 353

1052

10. Lappi II

H50 Ylik Hannu Kantola 85 80 78 81 324

H60 Ylil Paavo Huoponen 91 81 88 89 349

H50 Vm Keijo Perttamo 88 82 81 85 336

1009

11. Keski-Suomi III

H50 Insmaj Harri Tilvis 76 83 87 87 333

H75 Alik Matti Ilves 87 79 77 88 331

H70 Korpr Reijo Hietanen 77 85 80 86 328

992

Ilmakivääri, H-sarjan joukkuekilpailu
1. Etelä-Pohjanmaa

H Korpr Markku Haukkala 89 92 91 92 364

H Jääk Markku Niemi 94 94 95 95 378

H Pion Veli Ylinen 95 92 95 92 374

H Alik Jaakko Björkbacka 99 99 99 99 396

1148

2. Kymenlaakso

D Sirkka Savukari 98 98 95 97 388

H Ltn Toni Karlsson 95 98 96 98 387

H Ylil Jarmo Järvelä 95 95 91 90 371

1146

3. Keski-Suomi

H Alik Jari Lehtinen 96 95 97 95 383

H Ltstm Vesa Arpiainen 96 97 96 97 386

H Korpr Kari Hallila 91 93 88 93 365

1134


